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Eastern Iowa Classic Varsity Girls - 4K

Noelridge Park, Cedar

Sep. 24, 2009

Results by Kauder Racing

FS Girls FS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Cedar Rapids Washingt   61   1   8  13  14  25  32  33    15:55    1:40


  2 Wahlert                 74   4   6  16  19  29  30  34    16:07    1:08


  3 City High               88  10  17  18  21  22  26        16:17    0:21


  4 Cedar Rapids Kennedy   101   7  11  23  24  36  39  42    16:23    1:03


  5 Xavier                 131   3  20  27  40  41  44  46    16:34    1:41


  6 Regina                 135   2   5  35  45  48  49  51    16:37    3:00


  7 Dubuque Hempstead      146  12  28  31  37  38  43  47    16:44  0:1:00


  8 Clinton                179   9  15  50  52  53  54        17:54    3:44


Incomplete Teams: 


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Cedar Rapids Washingt


    1  Maddy Becker, 12           14:51    5:56


    8  Allison Knockle, 12        15:56    6:22


   13  Meg Zmolek, 12             16:08    6:27


   14  Joslyn Ross, 10            16:10    6:28


   25  Kristin Rogers, 11         16:31    6:36


   32  Tiffany Westrom, 12        16:48    6:43


   33  Lauren Kelley, 12          16:53    6:45


Total Time = 79:33     Total Places = 61
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2. Wahlert


    4  Sarah McNamara, 12         15:36    6:14


    6  Lauren Rusch, 10           15:46    6:18


   16  Olivia Dietzel, 11         16:13    6:29


   19  Tessa Leytem, 10           16:18    6:31


   29  Anna Herber, 9             16:43    6:41


   30  Sam Perry, 12              16:45    6:42


   34  Olivia Smith, 9            16:56    6:46


Total Time = 80:35     Total Places = 74


3. City High


   10  Anna Bruns, 11             16:06    6:26


   17  Jordan Sullivan, 10        16:15    6:30


   18  Courtney Bruns, 9          16:16    6:30


   21  Ashley Fuller, 11          16:21    6:32


   22  Danielle Hudachek, 11      16:26    6:34


   26  Harper Beasley, 10         16:34    6:37


Total Time = 81:22     Total Places = 88


4. Cedar Rapids Kennedy


    7  Katharine Manders, 12      15:55    6:22


   11  Tara Mittelberg, 9         16:06    6:26


   23  Megan Terukina, 10         16:28    6:35


   24  Aliza Lichty, 9            16:28    6:35


   36  Allison Koch, 11           16:57    6:47


   39  Eryn O'Brien, 12           17:07    6:51


   42  Lexi Bernstein, 9          17:15    6:54


Total Time = 81:52     Total Places = 101


5. Xavier


    3  Hallie Martin, 11          15:32    6:13


   20  Kim Leskovec, 10           16:19    6:31
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   27  Ann Glavan, 10             16:34    6:38


   40  Angie O'Brien, 12          17:12    6:52


   41  Lauren Maze, 12            17:13    6:53


   44  Lauren Kirby, 12           17:20    6:56


   46  Lindsay Mueller, 10        17:24    6:58


Total Time = 82:48     Total Places = 131


6. Regina


    2  Nicole Kleinmeyer, 12      15:02    6:00


    5  Julia Hunter, 11           15:41    6:16


   35  Gabby Iverson, 10          16:57    6:47


   45  Rachel Deutsch, 11         17:22    6:56


   48  Katy Kambhu, 10            18:02    7:12


   49  Anna Corkery, 11           18:07    7:15


   51  Bailey Gale, 11            18:20    7:20


Total Time = 83:01     Total Places = 135


7. Dubuque Hempstead


   12  Morghen Philippi, 10       16:07    6:27


   28  Becca Brimeyer, 9          16:41    6:40


   31  Stacy Barton, 12           16:46    6:42


   37  Destiny Kessler, 11        16:58    6:47


   38  Megan Ciesieski, 11        17:07    6:50


   43  Kaitlin Lattner, 9         17:18    6:55


   47  Allie Dalton, 11           17:53    7:09


Total Time = 83:37     Total Places = 146


8. Clinton


    9  Kate Kaster, 10            15:57    6:23


   15  Grace Shemwell, 12         16:12    6:29


   50  Meggie Buikema, 10         18:14    7:17


   52  Sarah Marston, 11          19:27    7:46




10/27/21, 9:47 AM Eastern Iowa Classic Varsity Girls - 4K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2009/EasternIowaClassic/EIC Varsity Girls.html 4/6

   53  Courtney Kohl, 11          19:40    7:52


   54  Abigail Jergenson, 11      22:11    8:52


Total Time = 89:28     Total Places = 179


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Maddy Becker, 12           14:51    5:56  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

    2     2  Nicole Kleinmeyer, 12      15:02    6:00  Regina               


    3     3  Hallie Martin, 11          15:32    6:13  Xavier               


    4     4  Sarah McNamara, 12         15:36    6:14  Wahlert              


    5     5  Julia Hunter, 11           15:41    6:16  Regina               


    6     6  Lauren Rusch, 10           15:46    6:18  Wahlert              


    7     7  Katharine Manders, 12      15:55    6:22  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


    8     8  Allison Knockle, 12        15:56    6:22  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


    9     9  Kate Kaster, 10            15:57    6:23  Clinton              


   10    10  Anna Bruns, 11             16:06    6:26  City High            


   11    11  Tara Mittelberg, 9         16:06    6:26  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   12    12  Morghen Philippi, 10       16:07    6:27  Dubuque Hempstead    


   13    13  Meg Zmolek, 12             16:08    6:27  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   14    14  Joslyn Ross, 10            16:10    6:28  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   15    15  Grace Shemwell, 12         16:12    6:29  Clinton              


   16    16  Olivia Dietzel, 11         16:13    6:29  Wahlert              


   17    17  Jordan Sullivan, 10        16:15    6:30  City High            


   18    18  Courtney Bruns, 9          16:16    6:30  City High            


   19    19  Tessa Leytem, 10           16:18    6:31  Wahlert              


   20    20  Kim Leskovec, 10           16:19    6:31  Xavier               


   21    21  Ashley Fuller, 11          16:21    6:32  City High            


   22    22  Danielle Hudachek, 11      16:26    6:34  City High            


   23    23  Megan Terukina, 10         16:28    6:35  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   24    24  Aliza Lichty, 9            16:28    6:35  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
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   25    25  Kristin Rogers, 11         16:31    6:36  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   26    26  Harper Beasley, 10         16:34    6:37  City High            


   27    27  Ann Glavan, 10             16:34    6:38  Xavier               


   28    28  Becca Brimeyer, 9          16:41    6:40  Dubuque Hempstead    


   29    29  Anna Herber, 9             16:43    6:41  Wahlert              


   30    30  Sam Perry, 12              16:45    6:42  Wahlert              


   31    31  Stacy Barton, 12           16:46    6:42  Dubuque Hempstead    


   32    32  Tiffany Westrom, 12        16:48    6:43  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   33    33  Lauren Kelley, 12          16:53    6:45  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   34    34  Olivia Smith, 9            16:56    6:46  Wahlert              


   35    35  Gabby Iverson, 10          16:57    6:47  Regina               


   36    36  Allison Koch, 11           16:57    6:47  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   37    37  Destiny Kessler, 11        16:58    6:47  Dubuque Hempstead    


   38    38  Megan Ciesieski, 11        17:07    6:50  Dubuque Hempstead    


   39    39  Eryn O'Brien, 12           17:07    6:51  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   40        Kylie Coutentos, 9         17:09    6:51  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   41    40  Angie O'Brien, 12          17:12    6:52  Xavier               


   42    41  Lauren Maze, 12            17:13    6:53  Xavier               


   43    42  Lexi Bernstein, 9          17:15    6:54  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   44    43  Kaitlin Lattner, 9         17:18    6:55  Dubuque Hempstead    


   45    44  Lauren Kirby, 12           17:20    6:56  Xavier               


   46        Jenn Smith, 11             17:20    6:56  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   47    45  Rachel Deutsch, 11         17:22    6:56  Regina               


   48    46  Lindsay Mueller, 10        17:24    6:58  Xavier               


   49        Rachel Sigmon, 10          17:28    6:59  Xavier               


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   50        Carly Bro, 10              17:33    7:01  Xavier               


   51        Carrie Lapsey, 11          17:36    7:02  Xavier               


   52        Caitlin Richard, 9         17:42    7:04  Wahlert              


   53        Becca Flynn, 12            17:45    7:06  Wahlert              


   54        Sydney Knox, 9             17:46    7:06  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 


   55    47  Allie Dalton, 11           17:53    7:09  Dubuque Hempstead    


   56        Jennifer Schlueter, 10     17:57    7:11  Wahlert              
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   57    48  Katy Kambhu, 10            18:02    7:12  Regina               


   58    49  Anna Corkery, 11           18:07    7:15  Regina               


   59    50  Meggie Buikema, 10         18:14    7:17  Clinton              


   60    51  Bailey Gale, 11            18:20    7:20  Regina               


   61        Kathryn Bell, 12           18:22    7:21  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   62        Abby Shey, 11              18:29    7:24  Cedar Rapids Washingt 


   63        Samantha Osterhaus, 12     19:16    7:42  Regina               


   64    52  Sarah Marston, 11          19:27    7:46  Clinton              


   65    53  Courtney Kohl, 11          19:40    7:52  Clinton              


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   66    54  Abigail Jergenson, 11      22:11    8:52  Clinton              


Return to home page.
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